
 

Chesterfield Township Parks & Recreation Department 

2013 Summer Season Boys Major Baseball 
REVISED 8-14-2013 

SCHEDULE 
 

 
# NAME SPONSOR   HEAD COACH  PHONE #  ASSISTANT PHONE # 
1 INDIANS      Les Burley  248-941-8443 Eric Webb 716-4367 
2 ORIOLES Healthquest Physical Therapy Mike Farris  822-9137  Nicole Fournier 949-3465 
3 ROYALS      Tom Fisette  322-0969  Jeff Heibeck 292-0292 
4 BLUE JAYS Collex Collision Experts  Robert Gagliano  949-2604   
5  WHITE SOX      Bruce MacLeod  256-3021  Randy Tysar 313-308-6891 
6   TWINS Dick’s Sporting Goods  Greg Merritt  419-0904  Rebecca Hunter 819-5451 

 
LOCATIONS:    POL = Pollard Park (55550 New Haven Road) 

 MEM = Memorial Park (34900   24 Mile Rd., New Baltimore)   
NO DOGS ALLOWED AT POLLARD PARK 

 
NO HITTING BALLS INTO THE FENCE 
 
 

Monday, July 8 (Practice)   Wednesday, July 10 (Practice)  Monday, July 15 (Practice) 
POL # 3       1 6:00-7:00PM POL # 3 1 6:00-7:00PM POL # 3 1 6:00-7:00PM 

POL # 3       2  7:00-8:00PM POL # 3 2 7:00-8:00PM POL # 3 2 7:00-8:00PM 

POL # 3       3 8:00-9:00PM POL # 3         3              8:00-9:00PM POL # 3 3 8:00-9:00PM 

POL # 5       4 6:00-7:00PM POL # 5 4 6:00-7:00PM POL # 5 4 6:00-7:00PM 

POL # 5       5         7:00-8:00PM POL # 5    5 7:00-8:00PM POL # 5 5 7:00-8:00PM 

POL # 5       6 8:00-9:00PM POL # 5 6 8:00-9:00PM POL # 5 6 8:00-9:00PM 

 

Wednesday, July 17 (Practice)  Saturday, July 20    Monday, July 22 
POL # 3      1 6:00-7:00PM POL # 1 5-6 10:45AM POL # 4 1-4 6:00PM 

POL # 3      2 7:00-8:00PM POL # 1 1-2 12:45PM POL # 4 3-6 7:45PM 

POL # 3      3 8:00-9:00PM POL # 1 3-4   2:45PM MEM # 1 5-2 6:00PM 

POL # 5      4          6:00-7:00PM 

POL # 5      5          7:00-8:00PM 

POL # 5      6 8:00-9:00PM 

  

Wednesday, July 24   Monday, July 29    Wednesday, July 31  
POL # 4     6-2 6:00PM POL # 4 2-3 6:00PM POL # 4 6-1 6:00PM 

POL # 4     1-3 7:45PM POL # 4 5-1 7:45PM POL # 4  4-2 7:45PM 

MEM # 1    5-4 6:00PM MEM # 1  6-4 6:00PM MEM  # 1  5-3 6:00PM 

 
Monday, August 5    Wednesday, August 7                  Monday, August 12   
POL # 4     4-3 6:00PM POL # 4 2-5 6:00PM POL # 4 4-5 6:00PM 

POL # 4     6-5 7:45PM POL # 4 4-1 7:45PM POL # 4 2-6 7:45PM 

MEM # 1    2-1 6:00PM MEM # 1  6-3 6:00PM MEM # 1  3-1 6:00PM 

 
Wednesday, August 14   Monday, August 19                  Wednesday, August 21   
POL # 4      1-5 6:00PM POL # 4 2-4 6:00PM POL # 4 1-2 6:00PM 

POL # 4      4-6 7:45PM POL # 4 3-5 7:45PM POL # 4 3-4 7:45PM 

MEM # 1     3-2 6:00PM MEM # 1  1-6 6:00PM MEM # 1  5-6 6:00PM 

 

 
 
 
 
 

• CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE 
 
 
 



 

 
 
Monday, August 26   Wednesday August 28-MAKE UP      
POL # 4      6-3 6:00PM POL # 4  6-2 6:00PM 

POL # 4      2-5 7:45PM POL # 4  5-3 7:45PM 

MEM # 1     4-1 6:00PM  

  

POLICIES:  No smoking, tobacco products, or alcohol allowed within 200 feet of any play field. 
   
WEATHER CANCELLATIONS:  In the case of severe weather, cancellations will be posted by 4:30PM at  

586-949-0400, press 4, then 1.  In the case of inclement weather, cancellations will     
be determined by the coaches or league officials at practice/game time. 
 

This is a 12-Game Schedule.  Due to time constraints, field availability, and staff availability,  
weather cancellations may not be made-up. 

 
 
 

 


